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
ing distance. Main 1086. West Park and
Columbia.

SITTING room, disappearing bed. recep
tion hall, tile bath, kitchen, old ivory;
well furnished ; first-clas- s apartment;
steam heat, modern; walking distance;
win jease; reterences; $,0. A l u.Oregonian.

WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW
MANAGEMENT.

4 rooms, strictly modern, beautifully
rurmshed, close In. walking distance
will rent to responsible parties; $55,
irtawy. i24a."

43 WEST SIDE APT. $45.
NOW VACANT WILL LEASE.
Four large, light rooms, closets, bath,

heat, water furnished; ground floor;priate entrance; no children.SMI. CO., STOCK EX.
FURNISHED APT., all outsiderooms, private bath, nice and clean: vlvate room In basement, ground floor:walking distance; $35 per month; adults

QRiy. hast i40.
FOR RENT Keeier Apts., nicely

lurnineo apartment, outsiae rooms, tuny
equipped for housekeeping. AJults only.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
2 rooms, furnished ; hardwood floors.elevator, strictly modern; all outside;

walking distance. 3d, cor. Montgomery.
CLEAN, nicely-furnish- and one

apts., with phone, light, water
and heat; walking distance, 1 block tocar; very reasonaoie. atii linn st. War.

NEWLY renovated 3 and 4 rooms, beautifully furnished, with Doreree drapes and
wicker furniture; hotel service given to I

pacneiors. zsa st. N. Mar: 2945.
CUMBERLAND APARTMENTS.

furnished apt., all outside rms.;
good furniture; walking distance; adults
oniy. west 'arK ana Columbia.

FRONT apartment, 3 rooms, balcony andnam, nicely rurnisnea, on lrvmgtorr car- -
line, rent reasonable; adults. 395 E.
15th N.

ALICIA COURT Mod. 3 large rooms, two
beds, fireplace, pri. bath, tel. included.

ou. uor. .. ast SottO.
Rose City car.
ROOM apartment, fully furnished; piano.
light, heat nnd use of phone; 1 block
south of Multnomah club: S37 a month:
adults only. 235 Chapman st., cor. Main.

THE DEZENDORFF APTS.
208 16TH, NEAR TAYLOR. MAR. 128.

Completely furnished 4 and apts.
jiu ouisioe rooms.

WELL furnished apartment with
piano, neat, gas ana ugnts furnished.garage if wanted. 595 East Alder, corner
of 15th st.

DRICKSTON APARTMENTS.
44S 11TH ST.

One modern, two disappearing
peas, janitor service and phone.

APARTMENT to sublet, furniture for sale;
ready to move into; els I am leaving
.own win saciriuce xor $uu. iawy.

VERY desirable lower apt., includinglights, heat and phone; rent very rea-
sonable; also partly furnished basementapt. rnu irving st.

NICELY furnished apt., dressing
Sat. or Sun. afternoons. Mar. 2588 weekdays. 512 Lewis bldg. Broadway 1364.

iNDER new management, 1 13 Vi Russell,
1, 2 and apartments, clean and
comfortable; moderately priced. East
8840.

SMALL, completely furnished two-roo- m

apartment, cozy and comfortable, only
.rfj, including gas, neat, light and phone.

t cast tn sc. Aortn, nearr Oregon.
FLORENCE APTS., 3S8 11TH ST.apt., with sleeping porch, suitable for 4 adults, and apt. suit

able for ft adu ts.
J? OR RENT Sleeping room for business

girl in an apartment; cooking privileges.
295 12th st., apartment No. 2. Call
Sunday.

THE KATHER1NE.
A nice apt., large, light kitchen, plenty of heat and hot water. 149

IV L'gq St. Marshall 2996.
ts i biiJE aesiraoie apartmerrt,
onance to purchase oest furniturebig reduction; owner leaving city. Main

FOR RENT Lady wishes to share apart
ment with teacher or stenographer; west
sice. Phone Main 24. 6. after 5 P. M.

NICELY furr.ish-- d apt., with sleep
ing porch, lights, phone, steam heat.Broadway 4606. 2.i0 North 19th st.

LILLIAN APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, large, light, modern. w

side. 381 6th st. Marshall 1378.
HIGHLAND COURT APARTMENT.

furnished apartment, strictly I

modern. .viarsnaii aiai.
NEW YORK APTS. Two-roo- furn. apt..

.$27.50. including lights, heat, hot and
cold water. E. 7th and Beimont eta.

N1CKOLS APTS. 3 rooms, steam heated,
private batn. pnone, garage if desired.
WOOdlawn 4971. e. 6th N.

JULIANA APARTMENTS-4- 5
TRINITY PLACE.

FURNISHED 2 AND APTS.
THREE rooms and private bath, rent

$27.50. Phone East 7737 mornings andevenings.
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